et le développement d’une application d’archivage numérique pour le compte de l’Agence de Promotion des 
PME (APME) (en procédure d’urgence). 

2 – Financement et coût prévisionnel :  
Les prestations, objet du présent Appel d’Offres, sont financées par le budget de l’APME,  à hauteur de 

25 000 000 (vingt-cinq millions) francs CFA. 

3 - Allotissement :  
La prestation est en lot unique. 

4 – Lieu et Délai d’exécution :  
Les prestations, objet du dossier d’appel d’offres seront exécutées à Yaoundé dans un délai de trois (03) 
mois. 

5 – Consistance de la prestation :

[...]

launching, a restricted national invitation to tender relating to the recruitment of a consultant to design and 
build a digital archiving application for SMEPA (in emergency procedure). 

2 – Financing and estimated cost  
Service provision covered by this invitation to tender shall be financed by SMEPA budget, to the tune of 

25,000,000 (twenty-five million) CFA francs. 

3- Allotment  
The service provision shall be in single lot. 

4 – Place and deadline of execution  
The service provision covered by the tender documents will be carried out in Yaoundé within a period of 
three (3) months. 

5 – Consistency of works